IQAN-LL/LM
I/O Modules
Electronic Control Systems
Application
IQAN-LM
The IQAN-LM is especially suitable for continous
duty machine operations such as in forestry and
construction work. The combination of a mini lever and

IQAN-LM
Example IQAN-LM-3D
Unit type code
Number of axis
Handle type
Unit type code:  product description
 LM - lever mini
Number of axis:  2 - X, Y
 3 - X, Y, Z
Handle type:
A straight stick diameter 15 mm
D ergonomic shape handle prop. rocker for Z axis
IQAN-LL
Example IQAN-LL-2N2T
Unit type code
Number of axis
Handle type
Unit type code:  product description
 LL - lever large
Number of axis:  2 - X, Y
 3 - X, Y, Z
Handle type:
E2 straight handle (on)-off-(on) rocker
G mushroom shape handle prop. rocker for Z axis
U stem without handle
N0 banana-shape handle no buttons
N2 banana-shape handle 2 buttons
N2T banana-shape handle 2 buttons + trigger
N4 banana-shape handle 4 buttons
IQAN-LM
D
A 50
96
∅15
69
D
Top view
Handle types
Base unit
5
0
68∅
64∅
22
250
∅89
∅5(4x)
45˚(4x)
39
,5
25˚
X+X-
Y+
Y-
3 Parker Hannifin
Electronic Controls Division
Mölnlycke, Sweden
Electronic Control Systems
IQAN-LL/LM I/O Modules
Catalogue HY33-8315/UK
IQAN-LL
N2 (N0, N2T, N4)
15
8
G
E2
U
11
7
∅9,8
∅9
8
4
2
1
8
Bottom view
21
1
∅6 (4x)
8
0
80
105 (2x)
X+
X-